


Student Success &
d v Academic Quality

Texas Tech University System

Total Fall Enrollment (Headcount)
Undergraduate & Post Baccalaureate *
Graduate & Professional 2
No. & % of Minority Student Enroliment 3

Total Degrees Awarded (Annually)
Undergraduate *
Graduate & Professional °
No. & % of Degrees Awarded to Minority Students 3

Students Receiving Financial Aid
No. & % of Students
Funding Total

Faculty Receiving Nationally Recognized
Awards & Honors ©

Total Weighted Student Semester Credit Hours ’
One-Year Retention Rate

Angelo State University
Texas Tech University
Four-Year Graduation Rate
Angelo State University
Texas Tech University
Six-Year Graduation Rate
Angelo State University

Texas Tech University

FY2010
42,037

33,107
8,930
16,178 (38.5%)
8,451
6,018
2,433

2,289 (27.1%)

29,676 (70.59%)

$346,495,074

2,110,481

FY2015
48,750

38,112
10,638
20,986 (43%)
10,636
7,348
3,288

4,178 (39.3%)

35,899 (73.64%)

$439,935,898

30

2,646,747

FY2016
51,212

39,582
11,630
22,795 (44.5%)
10,819
7,317
3,502

4,350 (40.2%)

39,318 (76.77%)

$455,618,657

36

2,757,633

1. Students enrolled in associate’s, bachelor’s and post baccalaureate degree programs. 2. Students enrolled in master’s, doctoral, professional and doctor degree
programs. 3. Minority enroliment defined as non-white students. 4. Undergraduate defined as associate’s and bachelor’s degrees. 5. Graduate and Professional defined
as master’s, doctoral, professional, doctor degrees. 6. Faculty honors include categories such as Nobel Prize winners, national academies, and other awards and
fellowships. 7. Weighted Student Semester Credit Hours measured for General Academic Institutions only.
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Research & Creative
Scholarship

Texas Tech University System FY2010

Total Research Expenditures
Federal $49,340,679
State $81,832,258
Private $25,082,246
Institutional $21,949,689
Restricted $67,243,108

No. of Proposals Submitted (Annual) 9951

No. of Federal Proposals Submitted (Annual) 5721

Total Awards Received (Annual)
Number of Awards 749
Amount of Awards $96,015,360
Total Federal Awards Received (Annual)
Number of Federal Awards 337

Amount of Federal Awards $57,107,642

$178,204,872

FY2015

$217,615,401

$46,267,803

$103,166,457

$26,540,757

$41,640,384

$67,851,470
1,498

886

740

$96,863,764

326

$54,505,687

FY2016
$224,804,509

$46,009,091
$106,571,804
$33,000,927
$39,222,687
$77,319,914
1,526

861

651

$92,414,553

292

$50,121,634



Finance &
Administration
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Texas Tech University System

Facilities

Total No. of Institutions
Total No. of Campus Sites/Locations
No. of Capital Projects (Annual) *
Budget of Capital Projects (Annual) 2
Cost of Capital Projects (Annual) 3
Budget/Cost Variance of Capital Projects (Annual)
Space Usage Efficiency Score 4
Angelo State University

Texas Tech University

A Outreach &
",'

Engagement

Texas Tech University System

Total Philanthropic Activity (Annual)

No. of Donors Who Give (Annual)

No. of Alumni Who Give (Annual)

Percent of Alumni Who Give (Annual)

Total Scholarship Endowments

Total Fully Funded Endowed Chairs

Total Fully Funded Endowed Professorships
Total No. of Outpatient Visits (Annual) °

Total Uncompensated Care by Faculty ®

FY2010
3

14

17
$229,357,447
$207,232,870

($22,124,577)

FY2010
$128,251,312

42,357
24,117
11.50%
2,068
107
83
766,952

$64,366,321

FY2015
4

15

21
$302,684,137
$293,048,714

($9,635,423)

FY2015
$147,027,803

41,473
24,047
9.83%
2,755
121
89
804,224

$69,206,868

FY2016
4

17

21
$528,448,502
$528,448,502

$0

FY2016
$159,405,732

41,219
23,812
9.37%
2,844
121
87
733,936

$68,810,785

1. Projects approved by the Board of Regents. Projects included in each FY active (design start through substantial completion). 2. Budgets based on current Board of
Regents approved amounts. 3. Cost reflects projected or actual (completed project). 4. Number reflects buildings campus-wide reported to the Texas Higher Education
Coordinating Board. Score standard is = 150. Score is not calculated for health-related institutions. 5. Health-related institutions only.
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