TEXAS TECH

Student Success & Academic Quality

Texas Tech University System	FY2010	FY2015	FY2016
TraFaE oir (Hola r)	42,037	48,750	51,212
U & P B ¹	33,107	38,112	39,582
G & P ²	8,930	10,638	11,630
N.&% M S E ³	16,178 (38.5%)	20,986 (43%)	22,795 (44.5%)
T ^ừ a Dê ôê _c Aaê (Aa)	8,451	10,636	10,819
U 4	6,018	7,348	7,317
G & P 5	2,433	3,288	3,502
N.&% D A M S ³	2,289 (27.1%)	4,178 (39.3%)	4,350 (40.2%)
څ و ټ و و جو جو جو			
N.&% S	29,676 (70.59%)	35,899 (73.64%)	39,318 (76.77%)
FT	\$346,495,074	\$439,935,898	\$455,618,657
Fa ^{°C} Rêê Nắa Rêê Aaç&H ç ⁶	8	30	36
Fa î Reê Nă a Reê A a ç & H ç ⁶ Tî a We îe Stêî Seê Çe Ceî H ç ⁷	8 2,110,481	30 2,646,747	36 2,757,633
Аа ू&Н ू⁶			
Aa "& H " ⁶ TïaWe ¨o ¨S o ¨So Ço ¨ H " ⁷			
Aaູ&H ູ ⁶ TັʿaWe ີ່ ອີຮິ ອີເອີ ອີເອີ Cອີ ັ H ູ ⁷ O ອ - Via Tອີອີເັ Rັສອ	2,110,481	2,646,747	2,757,633
Аа "& Н " ⁶ Т ^ї а Wei [°] ei Sie [°] Sie [°] ei [°] Cei [°] H " ⁷ О ei - Via Te [°] ei [°] Räe А S U	2,110,481 63.5%	2,646,747 62.8%	2,757,633 67.1%
A a ູ & H ູ ⁶ T [°] a ₩ ັ ' Š O ' S O ' S O ' C O ' H ູ ⁷ O O O - V a R O ' R A O A S U T T U	2,110,481 63.5%	2,646,747 62.8%	2,757,633 67.1%
A a & & H & 6 T'a Wei 'e S e 'S e & je Ce ' H & 7 Oe - Va Pe'e ' Rãe Rãe A S U T T T U T F - Va Ga ă Rãe Rãe	2,110,481 63.5% 81.8%	2,646,747 62.8% 83.5%	2,757,633 67.1% 83.6%
A a & & H & 6 T' a Wé 'e S e 's o 's Co ' H & 7 Oo - V a P' o ' Ráo A S U T T U T F - V a G a ă Ráo A S U A S U A S U A S U T U T U A S U U U U	2,110,481 63.5% 81.8% 16.6%	2,646,747 62.8% 83.5% 25.0%	2,757,633 67.1% 83.6% 21%
A a & H f T [°] a Vs ° S o S Co ° H 7 Oo -¥ a Po'o S o A S Co ° H 7 Oo -¥ a Po'o S Po'o Po'o Po'o Po'o ° H 7 Oo -¥ a Po'o S Po'o	2,110,481 63.5% 81.8% 16.6%	2,646,747 62.8% 83.5% 25.0%	2,757,633 67.1% 83.6% 21%
A a , & H , 6 T' a Wi 'o S o 'S o 'S o 'S o 'S o 'S o 'S o '	2,110,481 63.5% 81.8% 16.6% 36.9%	2,646,747 62.8% 83.5% 25.0% 34.8%	2,757,633 67.1% 83.6% 21% 33.8%

<u>، ۲.4.06 a a</u> ت ف äö ف<u>م ف</u> م A a ف

a, N é

ee . 6. Fa

aູ້ອີ້, ະ a, ອູ a, ະ ອ ຼຸ.7.Wo ຮ ຮ້ອະSie ຮັອັດ a a a o o , a

۰, ä

Research & Creative Scholarship

Texas Tech University System	FY2010	FY2015	FY2016
T ^ĩ a Rê <mark>ş</mark> a Eê ^ĩ ê _s	\$178,204,872	\$217,615,401	\$224,804,509
F	\$49,340,679	\$46,267,803	\$46,009,091
S	\$81,832,258	\$103,166,457	\$106,571,804
Р	\$25,082,246	\$26,540,757	\$33,000,927
L I	\$21,949,689	\$41,640,384	\$39,222,687
R	\$67,243,108	\$67,851,470	\$77,319,914
N. P _c a _c S 🕸 (A a)	995 ¹	1,498	1,526
N. БéaP _c a _c S ^{ili} é (Aa)	572 ¹	886	861
T ^ï aAa <mark>R</mark> èè (Aa)			
N A	749	740	651
A A	\$96,015,360	\$96,863,764	\$92,414,553
T ^ï abéaAa _k Nééé (Aa)			
NFA	337	326	292
A F A	\$57,107,642	\$54,505,687	\$50,121,634

Finance & Administration

Facilities

Texas Tech University System	FY2010	FY2015	FY2016
ΤΝ.Ι	3	4	4
TN.CS/L	14	15	17
N.CP (A) ¹	17	21	21
B C P (A) ²	\$229,357,447	\$302,684,137	\$528,448,502
C C P (A) ³	\$207,232,870	\$293,048,714	\$528,448,502
B/CVCP(A)	(\$22,124,577)	(\$9,635,423)	\$0
Sao U _s ao Eo So ⁴			
A S U	149	150	150
тти	192	166	167



Outreach & Engagement

Texas Tech University System	FY2010	FY2015	FY2016
TPA(A)	\$128,251,312	\$147,027,803	\$159,405,732
N.D G (A)	42,357	41,473	41,219
N.A G (A)	24,117	24,047	23,812
PAG(A)	11.50%	9.83%	9.37%
T S E	2,068	2,755	2,844
TFFEC	107	121	121
TFFEP	83	89	87
T N.O V (A) ⁵	766,952	804,224	733,936
TUCF⁵	\$64,366,321	\$69,206,868	\$68,810,785
1.Ρ ల్రై ల్ ర్ 8 బైల్ల్ ల్ల్ ల్ లిజ్ FY బ్ల్ (ల్ రోడ్ ర్ 2 బ్లాల్).2.8 ల్ బైల్ ల్ 8 బై Re ల్రై బైల్ బ్ల్ బ్ల్ బ్ల్ బ్ల్ బ్ల్ ల్ ల్ ల్ 2 బైల్ ల్ 2 బైల్ 2 బై C బై 8 బై.5 ల్రై బై 150.5 ల్ ర్ బైల్ లి బైల్ 2 బ C బైల్ 2 బైల్			

